3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  October 13, 2022 WELLWELL
STATIC WHITE

Perimeter comes in Static White. For Chromawerx Sola and Duo solutions,
consult other spec sheets.
Order Guide
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNER DEGREE VOLTAGE DRIVER 5
350 - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500 - Low output 500 lm/ft
750 - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000 2 - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200 2 - Ultra high output 1200
lm/ft
2 Available for non-IC applications only.
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
#FT#IN 3 - Specify nominal
length (#)
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 3' to 12'
Continuous runs: lengths
over 12'
3 �Parabolic louvers are only
available in 6" increments. If the
fixture length is not a multiple
of 6", blanks of equal length will
be added at both ends of the
fixture.
LEVO - Leveled
outside corner
LEVI - Leveled
inside corner
90(#) - 90 degrees,
specify number of
corners (#)
#(#) - Other
degrees, specify
the angle degree
#, followed by the
number of corners
(#)
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347 4 - 347V
4 �Available
with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 6 - DALI
LTEA2W 7 - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 6 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
5 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
6 �On-site commissioning is required.
7 Available with 120V only.
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-PERIMETER-PATTERN-SPEC-REV1  October 13, 2022 WELLWELL
STATIC WHITE
RECESSED PATTERN
2 / 6
UBIK PERIMETER
Pattern
HOW TO SPECIFY A PATTERN?
Please follow these steps when specifying in order to be as precise as possible.